
Disaster Site Worker Course Workshop
 

Ensuring Skilled and Other Support Personnel are Prepared for Disasters
 

May 21 - 22, 2008, Beaver, West Virginia
 

First Name Last Name Organization City State Phone Email 

John Alden Midwest Consortium - Indiana Indianapolis IN 317-248-4848 john.alden@envtlmgmt.org 

John Altum 
ICWUC - Center for Workers Health and 
Safety Rockwood TN 865-354-4224 johnaltum@msn.com 

Karl Anderson 
Headquarters, US Army Corps of 
Engineers Washington DC 202-761-8567 karl.a.anderson@usace.army.mil 

Jim Barnes OSHA Training Institute Arlington Heights IL 847-759-7781 barnes.jim@dol.gov 

Sharon D. Beard 
NIEHS Worker Education and Training 
Program RTP NC 919-541-1863 beard1@niehs.nih.gov 

Patrick Bell 
IUOE National Training Fund - National 
HAZMAT Program Beaver WV 304-256-3032 pbell@iuoeiettc.org 

Chip Booth 
IUOE National Training Fund - National 
HAZMAT Program Beaver WV 304-253-3951 cbooth@iuoeiettc.org 

Stewart Burkhammer Burkhammer Consulting Services Damascus MD 240-285-8222 safetystew1@msn.com 

William Byrnes Operating Engineers Local 825 Dayton NJ 908-783-3707 williamb@iuoe825.org 

Cathleen Cronin Department of Labor - OSHA Arlington Heights IL 847-759-7725 cronin.cathleen@dol.gov 

Donald Elisburg 
National Clearinghouse for Worker 
Safety and Health Training Key Biscayne FL 305-361-1298 donald.elisburg@gmail.com 

Gregory Fayard US Bureau of Labor Statistics Washington DC 202-691-6272 fayard.gregory@bls.gov 

John Ferris Department of Labor- OSHA Washington DC 202-693-2300 ferris.john@dol.gov 

Tim Gallagher FEMA / Urban Search & Rescue College Station TX 979-676-1621 azrsqr@aol.com 

Hal Galyon ICWUC/ IAM Philadelphia TN 865-213-9511 deerfarmer@wildblue.net 

Wendi Garretson 
IUOE National Training Fund - National 
HAZMAT Program Beaver WV 304-253-2935 wharrah@iuoeiettc.org 

Gary Gustafson 
Laborers-AGC Education and Training 
Fund Pomfret Center CT 860-974-0800 ggustafson@laborers-agc.org 
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Elizabeth Harman International Association of Fire Fighters Washington DC 202-737-8484 eharman@iaff.org 

James Himes DHS PWWG Nashville TN 615-862-8755 david.himes@nashville.gov 

Jennifer Hornsby-Myers NIOSH Morgantown WV 304-285-5828 ezh7@cdc.gov 

Michael Horton Theta-Pro2Serve Management Company Portsmouth OH 740-897-3164 hortonm@tpmcllc.com 

Chip Hughes 
NIEHS Worker Education and Training 
Program RTP NC 919-541-0217 hughes3@niehs.nih.gov 

John Hyman West VA Univ. OSHA Ed. Ctr. Reg. 3 Morgantown WV 304-293-8842 john.hyman@mail.wvu.edu 

John Kovach 
IUOE National Training Fund - National 
HAZMAT Program Beaver WV 304-252-3375 jkovach@iuoeiettc.org 

Bruce Lippy The Lippy Group, LLC Baltimore MD 410-916-0359 bruce@thelippygroup.com 

Bruce Mahan ICWUC Training Center Cincinnati OH 513-621-8882 bmahan@icwuc.org 

Davitt McAteer Wheeling Jesuit University Wheeling WV 304-243-2513 mcateeresq@aol.com 

Barbara McCabe 
IUOE National Training Fund - National 
HAZMAT Program Beaver WV 304-256-3034 bmccabe@iuoeiettc.org 

George McCoy 
Laborers-AGC Education and Training 
Fund Pomfret Center CT 860-974-0800 gmccoy@laborers-agc.org 

Robert Nesbit 
University of South Florida-OSHA 
Training Institute Ed Center Tampa FL 813-974-6879 rnesbit@health.usf.edu 

Jane Neuenschwander 
Center for Educational Technologies, 
Wheeling Jesuit University Wheeling WV 304-243-4416 jneuen@cet.edu 

James Novak 
Steelworkers Charitable and Educational 
Organization Cornell WI 715-239-6065 jnovak@usw.org 

Kimberly O'Dell 
IUOE National Training Fund - National 
HAZMAT Program Beaver WV 304-256-3033 kodell@iuoeiettc.org 

Aaron Ondo 
IUOE National Training Fund - National 
HAZMAT Program Beaver WV 304-253-8674 aondo@iuoeiettc.org 

Page 2 of 3 



Disaster Site Worker Course Workshop
 

Ensuring Skilled and Other Support Personnel are Prepared for Disasters
 

May 21 - 22, 2008, Beaver, West Virginia
 

First Name Last Name Organization City State Phone Email 

Jim Remington 
NIEHS Worker Education and Training 
Program RTP NC 919-541-0035 remingtonj@mail.nih.gov 

Jim Riley State USAR Alliance West Trenton NJ 609-947-5842 lpprilej@gw.njsp.org 

Mitchel Rosen 
UMDNJ/New Jersey-New York 
Consortium/AOTC Piscataway NJ 732-235-9452 mrosen@umdnj.edu 

Wayne Sanborn The New England Consortium Lowell MA 978-934-4313 wayne_sanborn@uml.edu 

Francisco Javier Saracho Universidad Metropolitana Bayamón PR 939-644-0626 um_jsaracho@suagm.edu 

Rick Schlegel Center for Domestic Preparedness Anniston AL 256-342-2087 schlegelr@cdpemail.dhs.gov 

Spencer Schwegler 
CPWR - The Center for Construction 
Research and Training Edmonds WA 206-816-2671 sschwegler@verizon.net 

Kaydee Short Texas Engineering Extension Service Mesquite TX 972-222-1300 kaydee.short@teexmail.tamu.edu 

Ronald Snyder HMTRI Cedar Rapids IA 319-398-5678 ron.snyder@kirkwood.edu 

Thomas Stahr Robinette Demolition, Inc. Oakbrook Terrace IL 630-327-1722 tstahr@rdidemolition.com 

Jeanne Stellman SUNY-Downstate Medical Center Brooklyn NY 718-221-5192 jeanne.stellman@downstate.edu 

Christina Trahan 
CPWR - The Center for Construction 
Research and Training Silver Spring MD 301-578-8500 ctrahan@cpwr.com 

Martin Turek IUOE Local 150 Wilmington IL 815-722-3201 mturek@asiplocal150.org 

Luis Villanueva Texas Engineering Extension Service Mesquite TX 972-222-1300 luis.villanueva@teexmail.tamu.edu 

Deborah Weinstock 
National Clearinghouse for Worker 
Safety and Health Training Washington DC 202-331-7733 dweinstock@michaeldbaker.com 

Charles Wood Wheeling Jesuit University Wheeling WV 304-243-2468 chuckwood@cet.edu 

Mike Zustra Shaw Environmental & Infrastructure Pickerington OH 614-834-4819 mike.zustra@shawgrp.com 
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